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Programme for Bwlchgwyn Youth Provision 
Sep 2022 – Dec 2022

	Date
	Activity
	Time
	Location

	Wed 07/09/22
	Welcome Back
Basket Ball – who’s the best at dribbling??
And 5 a-side football competition. 
	6pm – 8pm
	Bwlchgwyn Village Hall

	Wed 14/09/22
	Week 1 -Active Wrexham 6 week accredited course- Boxing TBC

	6pm – 8pm
	 Bwlchgwyn Village Hall

	Wed 21/09/22
	Week 2 -Active Wrexham 6 week accredited course- Boxing TBC

	6pm – 8pm
	Bwlchgwyn Village Hall

	Wed 28/09/22
	Week 3 -Active Wrexham 6 week accredited course- Boxing TBC
	6pm – 8pm
	Bwlchgwyn Village Hall

	Wed 05/10/22
	Week 4 -Active Wrexham 6 week accredited course- Boxing TBC
	6pm – 8pm
	Bwlchgwyn Village Hall

	Wed 12/10/22
	Week 5 -Active Wrexham 6 week accredited course- Boxing TBC
	6pm – 8pm
	Bwlchgwyn Village Hall

	Wed 19/10/22
	Week 6 -Active Wrexham 6 week accredited course- Boxing TBC

	6pm – 8pm
	Bwlchgwyn Village Hall

	Wed 26/10/22
	Trip - TBC
Break out Chester 
	6pm – 9pm
	Breakout Chester

	October Half Term

	Wed 09/11/22
	Killer pool, can you win? and 
Baking … what shall we make??  
	6pm – 8pm
	Bwlchgwyn Village Hall

	Thurs 17/11/22
	World Children’s Day event Trip
	5pm – 8pm
	Ty Pawb Wrexham

	Wed 23/11/22
	Fire skills- cooking on an open fire and Rope skills
	5pm – 8pm
	Bwlchgwyn Village Hall

	Wed 30/11/22
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Food from around the world
	6pm – 8pm
	Bwlchgwyn Village Hall

	Wed 07/12/22
	Bingo… House!!!
Christmas cookie making and Christmas crafts. 
	6pm – 8pm
	Bwlchgwyn Village Hall

	Wed 14/12/22
	End of term trip- Christmas Shopping or Chester Zoo?? Young people to decide.
	6pm – 10pm
	To be Confirmed

	Christmas Holidays




For further information about all of the above activities, contact www.youngwrexham.co.uk for regular updates and any changes to the programme.   This contact information will not be shared with any other party. 
Finally, we would love to hear your ideas for future activities so please don’t be afraid to share.
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